Wyoming ARRA Status Update 4/16/2009

Program Dollars Approved for Application by Governor Freudenthal:

ADMINISTRATION AND INFORMATION
33 COBRA Premium Reduction

Department Total
WYOMING MILITARY DEPARTMENT
3 NGB Cooperative Agreement
Department Total
ATTORNEY GENERAL
18 OVC FY09 VOCA Victim Compensation Formula Grant Program
19 OVC FY09 VOCA Victim Assistance Formula Grant Program
21 STOP Violence Against Women Formula Grant Program

28 Internet Crimes Against Children
29 Edward Byrne Mem Justice Assist Grant-State Solicitation

Department Total
DEPT. OF ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY
12 Diesel Emissions Reduction-State Share
22 604 (b) Water Quality Management Planning

24 Leaking Underground Storage Tank Trust Fund
25 Diesel Emissions Reduction-Competitive Grant

Department Total
STATE PARKS & CULTURAL RESOURCES
11 National Endowment for the Arts
Department Total
DEPARTMENT OF EMPLOYMENT
1 Unemployment Insurance
Department Total
DEPARTMENT OF WORKFORCE SERVICES
4 Senior Community Service Employment Program

14 Employment Services (Wagner - Peyser)
15 Workforce Investment Act Adult Activities

Governor Approved
Application Amount

$250,000.00
$250,000.00

$5,998,000.00
$5,998,000.00

$168,894.00
$535,000.00
$781,663.00
$424,573.00
$3,108,953.00

$5,019,083.00

$1,730,000.00
$194,300.00
$945,000.00
$1,250,000.00

$4,119,300.00

$290,000.00
$290,000.00

$3,900,000.00
$3,900,000.00

$126,306.00
$2,140,154.00
$1,234,406.00



Wyoming ARRA Status Update 4/16/2009

Program Dollars Approved for Application by Governor Freudenthal:

DEPARTMENT OF WORKFORCE SERVICES
16 Workforce Investment Act Youth Activities
17 Workforce Investment Act Dislocated Worker Activities
26 Vocational Rehabilitation Services

27 Social Security Disability & Retirement Payments to Beneficiaries

Department Total

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
7 Highway Infrastructure Investment
8 Federal Transit Administration

Department Total

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH
13 Title XIX - Medicaid

Department Total

DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY SERVICES
2 Supplemental Nutritional Assistance Program (SNAP)
20 Weatherization Assistance for Low Income Persons
30 Emergency Food Assistance Program (TEFAP) Administrative
31 Emergency Food Assistance Program (TEFAP) Food Assistance

Department Total

STATE LANDS AND INVESTMENTS
5 Hazardous Fuels / Ecosystem Restoration S&PF
6 Wood-To-Energy Grants
9 Clean Water State Revolving Fund
10 Drinking Water State Revolving Fund

Department Total

UNIVERSITY OF WYOMING
9001 Salary assistance for Master Teacher position
9002 Expanding Performance Opportunities in Rural Wyoming
9003 Extramural Research Facilities Improvement Program
9004 N-glycosylation mechanism in insect cells

Governor Approved
Application Amount

$2,918,025.00
$583,791.00
$1,800,000.00
$23,508,500.00

$32,311,182.00

$157,616,058.00
$9,300,399.00

$166,916,457.00

$56,000,000.00
$56,000,000.00

$4,290,000.00
$10,239,261.00
$27,398.00
$109,316.00

$14,665,975.00

$3,500,000.00
$2,623,000.00
$19,239,100.00
$19,500,000.00

$44,862,100.00

$50,000.00
$25,000.00
$5,000,000.00
$273,100.00



Wyoming ARRA Status Update 4/16/2009

Program Dollars Approved for Application by Governor Freudenthal:

UNIVERSITY OF WYOMING
9005 Connecting Campus & Community
9006 Eosinopillic Cyocarditis
9007 Wyoming Conservation Corps
9008 PKC Isozymes in Hypoxia-Induced Fibroblast Proliferation
9009 Unique characteristics of the gastrointestinal microbiome in children
9010 Aging-associated Alterations in Ischemic Glucose Transport by the

Department Total
WYOMING BUSINESS COUNCIL

23 State Energy Program Formula Grants
32 Homelessness Prevention and Rapid Re-Housing Program

Department Total
CITY OF CASPER
7001 Community Development Block Grants/Entitlement Grants
Department Total
NATRONA COUNTY
8001 Health Center Integrated Services Development Initiative
Department Total
LINCOLN COUNTY
8002 Forest Service Recovery Act
8003 Forest Service Recovery Act
8004 Forest Service Recovery Act
8005 Forest Service Recovery Act

8006 Forest Service Recovery Act
8007 Forest Service Recovery Act

Department Total

Grand Total

Governor Approved
Application Amount

$12,871.00
$1,159,500.00
$12,871.00
$286,000.00
$997,500.00
$1,000,000.00

$8,816,842.00

$24,941,000.00
$1,718,313.00

$26,659,313.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$369,808,252.00



	ApprovedNAFR

